Semiconductor  Group 1
Type Ordering Code Package
SDA 3302-5 Q67000-H5112 P-DIP-18-5
SDA 3302-5X Q67000-H5111 P-DSO-20-1 (SMD)
SDA 3302-5X6 Q67000-H5110 P-DSO-16-1 (SMD)
SDA 3302-5X Q67006-H5111 P-DSO-20-1 Tape & Reel (SMD)
SDA 3302-5X6 Q67006-H5110 P-DSO-16-1 Tape & Reel (SMD)
       02.97
GHz PLL with I2C Bus
and Four Chip Addresses
 SDA 3302 Family